CONSOLIDATED MACHINE CORPORATION
Consolidated Sterilizer Systems
Advantage Series™ Sterilizer Control Suite
Programmable Logic Controllers (PLC)
Designed to Transform Your Laboratory
Pass-Thru Model PT-SR-24A-ADV-PRO
Shown with optional stainless steel loading cart
and interior chamber tracks to simplify loading and unloading.

SteriNET® Connex Optional Optional Optional
SteriNET® Apps Optional Optional Optional
SteriNET® Dataport Standard Ethernet, Optional RS-232 or RS-485 Standard Ethernet, Optional RS-232 or RS-485
SteriNET® SCADA Optional
1 Optional audible warning buzzer available; contact Sales for information.
For information about controllers required for FDA applications contact Consolidated Sterilizers direct.
Consolidated Sterilizer Systems - Advantage Series™ Programmable Logic Controller Options
P.O. BOX 297  |  76 ASHFORD STREET  |  BOSTON, MA 02134-0003
P: 617.782.6072  |  F: 617.787.5865  |  CONSTERIL.COM  |  SALES@CONSTERIL.COM
©2011 Consolidated Machine Corporation  OW 9920  11/11
Consolidated Sterilizer Selection Chart
Single Door Models
Model Volume (per chamber) Interior Dimensions (per chamber) w × h × f-b Ship Weight (lbs/kg) Ship Dimensions   w × h × f-b
SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" × 16" × 26"   40.6 × 40.6 × 66 cm 1,150 lbs   523 kg 37" × 77" × 54"   94 × 196.5 × 137.2 cm
SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" × 20" × 38"   50.8 × 50.8 × 96.5 cm 1,650 lbs   750 kg 37" × 77" × 65"   94 × 196.5 × 165.1 cm
SR-24A 12 cu.ft.  340 liters 24" × 24" × 36"   61 × 61 × 91.4 cm 2,300 lbs   1,045 kg 46" × 77" × 66"   116.8 × 195.6 × 167.6 cm
SR-26A 15.25 cu.ft.  430 liters 26" × 26" × 39"   66 × 66 × 99 cm 2,450 lbs   1,113 kg 46" × 77" × 69"   116.8 × 195.6 × 175.3 cm
SR-24B 16 cu.ft.  453 liters 24" × 24" × 48"   61 × 61 × 122 cm 2,500 lbs   1,136 kg 46" × 78" × 77"   116.8 × 198.1 × 195.6 cm
SR-24C 18 cu.ft.  510 liters 24" × 36" × 36"   61 × 91.4 × 91.4 cm 2,700 lbs   1,228 kg 46" × 78" × 65"   116.8 × 198.1 × 165.1 cm
SR-26B 19.2 cu.ft.  544 liters 26" × 26" × 49"   66 × 66 × 124.5 cm 2,700 lbs   1,228 kg 46" × 77" × 79"   116.8 × 195.6 × 201 cm
SR-28B 21.8 cu.ft.  617 liters 28" × 28" × 48"   71 × 71 × 122 cm 2,980 lbs   1,355 kg 48" × 78" × 78"   122 × 198.1 × 198.1 cm
SR-24D 24 cu.ft.  680 liters 24" × 36" × 48"   61 × 91.4 × 122 cm 3,150 lbs   1,432 kg 46" × 78" × 78"   116.8 × 198.1 × 198.1 cm
SR-24E 30 cu.ft.  850 liters 24" × 36" × 60"   61 × 91.4 × 152 cm 3,600 lbs   1,637 kg 46" × 78" × 89"   116.8 × 198.1 × 226.1 cm
SR-24F 36 cu.ft.  1019 liters 24" × 36" × 72"   61 × 91.4 × 183 cm 4,300 lbs   1,955 kg 46" × 78" × 98"   116.8 × 198.1 × 248.9 cm
Pass-Thru Models
PT-SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" × 16" × 26"   40.6 × 40.6 × 66 cm 1,300 lbs   591 kg 37" × 79" × 57"   94 × 200.7 × 144.8 cm
PT-SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" × 20" × 38"   50.8 × 50.8 × 96.5 cm 1,800 lbs   819 kg 37" × 79" × 68"   94 × 200.7 × 172.8 cm
PT-SR-24A 12 cu.ft.  340 liters 24" × 24" × 36"   61 × 61 × 91.4 cm 2,650 lbs   1,205 kg 44" × 78" × 66"   182.9 × 198.1 × 167.6 cm
PT-SR-26A 15.25 cu.ft.  430 liters 26" × 26" × 39"   66 × 66 × 99 cm 2,800 lbs   1,273 kg 46" × 77" × 69"   116.8 × 195.6 × 175.3 cm
PT-SR-24B 16 cu.ft.  453 liters 24" × 24" × 48"   61 × 61 × 122 cm 2,850 lbs   1,295 kg 44" × 78" × 78"   182.9 × 198.1 × 198.1 cm
PT-SR-24C 18 cu.ft.  510 liters 24" × 36" × 36"   61 × 91.4 × 91.4 cm 3,150 lbs   1,432 kg 46" × 78" × 74"   116.8 × 198.1 × 188 cm
PT-SR-26B 19.2 cu.ft.  544 liters 26” × 26” × 49”   66 × 66 × 124.5 cm 3,050 lbs   1,386 kg 46” × 77” × 79”   116.8 × 195.6 × 201 cm
PT-SR-28B 21.8 cu.ft.  617 liters 28" × 28" × 48"   71 × 71 × 122 cm 3,350 lbs   1,523 kg 48" × 78" × 87"   122 × 198.1 × 221 cm
PT-SR-24D 24 cu.ft.  680 liters 24" × 36" × 48"   61 × 91.4 × 122 cm 3,600 lbs   1,637 kg 48" × 78" × 87"   122 × 198.1 × 221 cm
PT-SR-24E 30 cu.ft.  850 liters 24" × 36" × 60"   61 × 91.4 × 152 cm 4,050 lbs   1,841 kg 48" × 81" × 98"   122 × 205.7 × 248.9 cm
PT-SR-24F 36 cu.ft.  1019 liters 24" × 36" × 72"   61 × 91.4 × 183 cm 4,750 lbs   2,160 kg 48" × 81" × 104"   122 × 205.7 × 264.2 cm
Exclusive Dual Chamber Tower Models
Per Chamber Total
Volume Interior Ship Weight Ship Dimensions
2SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" × 16" × 26"   40.6 × 40.6 × 66 cm 2,250 lbs   1,125 kg 43" × 87" × 61"   109.2 × 221 × 154.9 cm